
A T T O R N E Y S  
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Post Office Box 634 
Frankfort, KY 40602-0634 

[502] 223-4124 Fax 
[502] 223-3477 
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January 4,20 10 

Jeff Derouen 
Executive Director 
Public Service Commission 
2 1 1 Sower Boulevard 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-06 1 5 

R.  Benjamin Crittenden 
(502) 209-1216 
(502) 223-4388 FAX 
bcrittenden@stites.com 

Re: South Shore Water Works Co. 
PSC Case Number 2009-00475 

Dear Mr. Derouen: 

In response to the Commission’s Order of December 17,2009 regarding filing 
deficiencies in the above-referenced case, South Shore Water Works Co. states that a certified 
copy of its Articles of Incorporation, including all amendments thereto, was filed with the 
Commission in Case Number 94-1 34, Application for Authority to Sell Water Works. Enclosed 
with this letter, please find ten (1 0) copies of a proposed tariff with an effective date that is at 
least thirty (30) days from the date of this filing. 

If you have any questions concerning this response and filing, please do not hesitate to 
contact me at (502) 209-1 2 16 or bcrittendeii~,stites.coin, 

RRC 
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FOR SOUTH SHORE WATER WORKS CO. 
P.S.C. KY. NO. 2009- 

SHEET NO. 

SOUTH SHORE WATER WORKS COMPANY 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

NON-RECURRING CHARGES 

New Account Charge 
Return Check Charge 
Duplicate Bill Charge 
Service Charge 

A. During Regular Business Hours 
B. Request Between 4:15-4:30 P.M. 
C. Emergency 

A. During Regular Business Hours 
B. Request Between 4:15-4:30 P.M. 
C. Emergency 

Meter Recheck Charge 
Requested Meter Test 
Meter Tampering Broken Yoke Valve 

A. During Regular Business Hours 
B. Emergency 

Stolen Water Meter 
Late Penalty 10% of Amount Owed 

Service Reconnect Charge 

METER TAP FEES 

5/8 Inch Meter 
1 Inch Meter 
Meter Larger Than 1 Inch 

$10.50 
$21.50 
$0.65 

$25.50 
$31.50 
$53.50 

$41.50 
$47.50 
$72.00 
$22.00 
$79.00 

$203.00 
$337.50 
$370.00 

$945.00 
$1,195.00 
Actual Cost 

DATE OF ISSUE: January 4,2010 DATE EFFECTIVE: February 15,201 0 

- ~ - - - - - -  ISSUED BY 
NAME OF OFFICER TITLE ADDRESS 

BY AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 
2009-00475. 

DATED: --I 201 0. 


