

## MECEWED

JAN 0 4 2010

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

421 West Main Street Post Office Box 634 Frankfort, KY 40602-0634 [502] 223-3477 [502] 223-4124 Fax www.stites.com

R. Benjamin Crittenden (502) 209-1216 (502) 223-4388 FAX

bcrittenden@stites.com

January 4, 2010

Jeff Derouen
Executive Director
Public Service Commission
211 Sower Boulevard
P.O. Box 615
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-0615

Re: South Shore Water Works Co.

PSC Case Number 2009-00475

Dear Mr. Derouen:

In response to the Commission's Order of December 17, 2009 regarding filing deficiencies in the above-referenced case, South Shore Water Works Co. states that a certified copy of its Articles of Incorporation, including all amendments thereto, was filed with the Commission in Case Number 94-134, *Application for Authority to Sell Water Works*. Enclosed with this letter, please find ten (10) copies of a proposed tariff with an effective date that is at least thirty (30) days from the date of this filing.

If you have any questions concerning this response and filing, please do not hesitate to contact me at (502) 209-1216 or <u>bcrittenden@stites.com</u>.

Sincerely,

R. Benjamin Crittenden

**RBC** 

Enclosure

Alexandria, VA Atlanta, GA Frankfort, KY Jeffersonville, IN Lexington, KY Louisville, KY Nashville, TN Washington, DC

<b>FOR</b>	SOUTH SHORE WATER WORKS	CO.
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2009-	
	SHEET NO.	

## SOUTH SHORE WATER WORKS COMPANY

300111311011E WATER WORRS COMI AIVI			
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE			
	RATE PER UNIT		
NON-RECURRING CHARGES			
New Account Charge Return Check Charge Duplicate Bill Charge Service Charge A. During Regular Business Hours B. Request Between 4:15-4:30 P.M. C. Emergency Service Reconnect Charge A. During Regular Business Hours B. Request Between 4:15-4:30 P.M. C. Emergency Meter Recheck Charge Requested Meter Test Meter Tampering Broken Yoke Valve A. During Regular Business Hours B. Emergency Stolen Water Meter Late Penalty 10% of Amount Owed	\$10.50 \$21.50 \$0.65 \$25.50 \$31.50 \$53.50 \$41.50 \$47.50 \$72.00 \$22.00 \$79.00 \$203.00 \$337.50 \$370.00		
METER TAP FEES			
5/8 Inch Meter 1 Inch Meter Meter Larger Than 1 Inch	\$945.00 \$1,195.00 Actual Cost		
DATE OF ISSUE: January 4, 2010	DATE EFFECTIVE: February 15, 2010		
ISSUED BYNAME OF OFFICER TITLE ADDRESS			
BY AN ORDER OF THE KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2009-00475.			
DATED:, 2010.			